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Scarlet Band 83 Cockfield-Barnard Castle

Mondays to Fridays (from 7 September 2015)

route number 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83

Cockfield, Welcome Inn 0723 0823 - 1031 - 1331 - - - -
Cockfield, Mount Pleasant 0724 0824 - 1032 - 1332 - - - -
Cockfield, Welcome Inn - - 0900 - 1200 - 1520 1605 1705 1805
High Lands, High Lands Terrace - - 0904 - 1204 - 1524 1609 1709 1809
Butterknowle, Diamond Inn 0729 0829 0908 1037 1208 1337 1528 1613 1713 1813
Copley, Village Hall 0734 0834 0913 1042 1213 1342 1533 1618 1718 1818
Woodland, Middleton Road 0739 0839 0918 1047 1218 1347 1538 1623 1723 1823
Kinninvie, Post Box - - 0925 1054 1225 1354 - - - -
Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand C - - 0933 1102 1233 1402 - - - -

Scarlet Band 83 Cockfield-Barnard Castle

Saturdays (from 7 September 2015)

route number 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83

Cockfield, Welcome Inn 0823 - 1031 - 1331 - - - -
Cockfield, Mount Pleasant 0824 - 1032 - 1332 - - - -
Cockfield, Welcome Inn - 0900 - 1200 - 1520 1605 1705 1805
High Lands, High Lands Terrace - 0904 - 1204 - 1524 1609 1709 1809
Butterknowle, Diamond Inn 0829 0908 1037 1208 1337 1528 1613 1713 1813
Copley, Village Hall 0834 0913 1042 1213 1342 1533 1618 1718 1818
Woodland, Middleton Road 0839 0918 1047 1218 1347 1538 1623 1723 1823
Kinninvie, Post Box - 0925 1054 1225 1354 - - - -
Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand C - 0933 1102 1233 1402 - - - -

Scarlet Band 83 Barnard Castle-Cockfield

Mondays to Fridays (from 7 September 2015)

route number 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 A 83 WSch 83 83 83 83

Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand C - - - 1000 1125 1250 1430 1430 - - - -
Barnard Castle, Teesdale School Bus Park - - - - - - - 1440 - - - -
Kinninvie, Post Box - - - 1006 1133 1256 1438 1452 - - - -
Woodland, Middleton Road 0705 0740 0840 1013 1140 1303 1445 1501 1540 1640 1740 1823
Copley, Village Hall 0710 0745 0845 1018 1145 1308 1450 1505 1545 1645 1745 1828
Butterknowle, Diamond Inn 0715 0750 0850 1023 1150 1313 1455 1511 1550 1650 1750 1833
High Lands, High Lands Terrace 0719 0754 - 1027 - 1317 - - - - - -
Cockfield, Welcome Inn 0723 0758 - 1031 - 1321 - - - - - -
Cockfield, Mount Pleasant - - 0854 - 1154 - 1459 1516 1554 1654 1754 1837
Cockfield, Welcome Inn - - 0856 - 1156 - 1501 1518 1556 1656 1756 1839

Explanation of codes:

A this journey runs on Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays and also on Wednesdays during school holidays
WSch this journey runs on Wednesdays during school terms only

Scarlet Band 83 Barnard Castle-Cockfield

Saturdays (from 7 September 2015)

route number 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83

Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand C - - 1000 1125 1250 1430 - - - -
Kinninvie, Post Box - - 1006 1133 1256 1438 - - - -
Woodland, Middleton Road 0740 0840 1013 1140 1303 1445 1540 1640 1740 1823
Copley, Village Hall 0745 0845 1018 1145 1308 1450 1545 1645 1745 1828
Butterknowle, Diamond Inn 0750 0850 1023 1150 1313 1455 1550 1650 1750 1833
High Lands, High Lands Terrace 0754 - 1027 - 1317 - - - - -
Cockfield, Mount Pleasant - 0854 - 1154 - 1459 1554 1654 1754 1837
Cockfield, Welcome Inn - 0856 - 1156 - 1501 1556 1656 1756 1839
Cockfield, Welcome Inn 0758 - 1031 - 1321 - - - - -


